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FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2025/06/21 11:45 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksfE 11:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(7) BEF #%e
1 11:47:46.460 49.537 24.974 24.563
2 11:48:35.956 49.496 24.926 24.570
3 11:49:25.445 49.489 24.867 24.622
4 11:50:14.919 49.474 24.946 24.528
5 11:51:04.179 49.260 24.791 24.469
p6 11:51:58.623 54.444 25.608
7 11:54:18.483 2:19.860 24.650
8 11:55:07.998 49.515 24.942 24.573
9 11:55:58.213 50.215 25.698 24.517
10 11:56:47.531 49.318 24.742 24.576
11 11:57:36.901 49.370 24.860 24.510
12 11:58:26.320 49.419 24.803 24.616
13 11:59:15.628 49.308 24.816 24.492
(8) &HF& k¥
1 11:47:44.626 49.908 25.265 24.643
2 11:48:34.095 49.469 24.918 24.551
3 11:49:23.424 49.329 24.856 24.473
4 11:50:12.783 49.359 24.817 24.542
5 11:51:02.147 49.364 24.893 24.471
6 11:51:51.785 49.638 24.989 24.649
7 11:52:41.130 49.345 24.780 24.565
8 11:53:30.525 49.395 24.874 24.521
9 11:54:19.997 49.472 24.896 24.576
10 11:55:09.486 49.489 24.937 24.552
11 11:55:59.074 49.588 24.974 24.614
12 11:56:48.633 49.559 24.882 24.677
13 11:57:38.322 49.689 25.043 24.646
14 11:58:27.817 49.495 24.939 24.556
15 11:59:17.719 49.902 25.180 24.722
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